Flachen (mz, a, ha, km?)

MalReinheiten umrechnen

Variante 3

Blatt 28

Klasse:

Name:

Datum:

@ a

d)

d)

ik

Kreuze alle richtigen Groienangaben an (es kdnnen mehrere sein)!

14600 m2 ="?
(] 1,46 ha
() 1,46 km?
(] 146 a
() 146a

2,46 km2 =7
() 24600 a
() 24600 m?
() 2460 ha
() 246 ha

34000 m2 =7
(] 0,34 km?
() 3,4ha
() 3,4 km?

() 340a

147 ha=?
() 1,47 km?
() 1470 a
() 14700 m2
() 14700 a

b)

b)

151a="
(] 1510 m2
() 15100 m?
(] 0,151 ha
() 1,51 km?

8,6 ha="7
(] 86000 a
() 8600 m?
() 86000 m?
(] 0,86 km2

33ha="7?
(] 3,3 km?
(] 3300 a
(] 3300 m2
(] 0,33 km2

59 a = ?
(] 0,59 km?
() 59ha

() 0,59 ha
() 5900 m2

c)

3300 m2="?
(] 33a
(] 0,33 km?
(]0,33a
(] 0,33 ha

0,65 km2="7?
(] 6500 a
() 650 ha
(] 65000 m2
() 650 a

228a="7?
(] 2,28 ha
(] 22800 m?
(] 2,28 km?
(] 228 ha

1,14 km2=?
() 114 ha
() 114a
() 11400 m?
() 11400 a
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